
Carpe Diem and Vita Nova 2024-2025 Calendar 
 

This weekly calendar includes all currently scheduled Youth Group activities.  
(Activities may be changed/added/removed as the year progresses.)  

Please refer to St. Luke’s website and Flocknotes for up-to-date information. 
 

Regular Youth Group meetings are 12:15-2:30pm. For any questions, please contact 
 Conor Mulligan and Nick Aremia at: Youth.Ministry@stlrnc.org 

 
 

Date Youth & Teens Curriculum 
  

3rd Sunday 9/15/2024 Burger Bash 
Parent’s Meeting 

Sunday, 9/22/2024 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #1 
Sunday 9/29/2024 Youth Group 
Sunday 10/6/2024 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #2 
Sunday 10/13/2024 (No Youth Group) 

Saturday 10/19/2024 Fundraiser/Social: Family Movie Night 
3rd Sunday 10/20/2024 Parish Picnic (No Youth Group) 

Sunday 10/27/2024 Youth Group 
Friday 11/1/2024 Social: All Saints DayàAdoration Retreat 
Sunday 11/3/2024 (No Youth Group) 
Sunday 11/10/2024 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #3 
Friday 11/15/2024 Middle School Social Night 

3rd Sunday 11/17/2024 (No Youth Group) 
Saturday 11/23/2024 
& Sunday 11/24/2024 

Fundraiser: Pecans & Poinsettia sales after all Masses  

Sunday 11/24/2024 (No Youth Group) 
Sunday 12/1/2024 Thanksgiving Break 

(No Youth Group) 
Saturday 12/7/2024 
& Sunday 12/8/2024 

Fundraiser: Pecans & Poinsettia sales after all Masses  

Sunday 12/8/2024 Adopt-a-Family Shopping 
Saturday 12/14/2024 

 
Social: Adopt-a-Family Wrapping Party and Potluck 

3rd Sunday 12/15/2024 (No Youth Group) 
Sunday 12/22/2024 Christmas Break 

(No Youth Group) 
Sunday 12/29/2024 Christmas Break 

(No Youth Group) 
Sunday 1/5/2025 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #4 
Sunday 1/12/2025 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #5 

3rd Sunday 1/19/2025 (No Youth Group) 



Saturday 1/25/2025 Last Day to Register:  
HNOJ Spring Retreat (High Schoolers ONLY) 

Sunday 1/26/2025 Fundraiser: Coffee and Donuts between Masses  
(No Youth Group) 

Sunday 2/2/2025 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #6 
Sunday 2/9/2025 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #7 

3rd Sunday 2/16/2025 (No Youth Group) 
Sunday 2/23/2025 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #8 

(Last day of Middle School Theology of the Body) 
Friday 2/28/2025 High School Social Night 
Sunday 3/9/2025 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #9 

(Middle school goes over Sunday Readings)* 
3rd Sunday 3/16/2025 Fundraiser: Coffee and Donuts between Masses  

(No Youth Group) 
Friday - Sunday 
3/21 - 3/23/2025 

HNOJ Spring Retreat (High Schoolers ONLY) 

Sunday 3/23/2025 (No Youth Group) 
Sunday 3/30/2025 Youth Group: Theology of the Body Lesson #10 

(Middle school goes over Sunday Readings)* 
Friday 4/4/2025 Social: Adoration Retreat 
Friday 4/11/2025 Social: Easter Egg Stuffing Party and Movie Night 
Sunday 4/13/2025 Palm Sunday 

(No Youth Group) 
Saturday 4/19/2025  Parish Easter Egg Hunt at 9am 

3rd Sunday 4/20/2025 Easter Sunday 
(No Youth Group) 

Sunday 4/27/2025 Divine Mercy Sunday 
(No Youth Group) 

Sunday 5/4/2025 
 

Youth Group 
5th graders welcome! 

Sunday 5/11/2025 Mother’s Day! Enjoy the day with your mom! 
(No Youth Group) 

Sunday 5/18/2025 Last Day of Youth Group 
 

Middle School—Theology of the Body: Envision 
 8 x 20-minute videos 
High School—Theology of the Body: YOU 
 10 x 20-minute videos 
 
*Make up day for Theology of the Body if needed. 


